:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10255494

Oct 25, 2024 - 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 320,484 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 205635 - 0.019447689 ETH®
48.52 USD

2 205637 - 0.019487066 ETH®
48.62 USD

3 205638 - 0.019510107 ETH&®
48.67 USD

4 205640 - 0.015488955 ETH®
38.64 USD

S 205641 - 0.019391217 ETH®
48.38 USD

6 205642 - 0.019403835 ETH®
48.41 USD

7 205643 - 0.019511867 ETH®
48.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10255494
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/320484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205635
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205637
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205638
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205640
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205641
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205642
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205643

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

205646

205648

205659

Validator Id

1474333

Amount

0.110366516
275.36 USD

0.019464824
48.56 USD

0.019505222
48.66 USD

0.019442107
48.50 USD

0.019393093
48.38 USD

0.065545659
163.53 USD

0.019437283
48.49 USD

0.019360432
48.30 USD

0.019270017
48.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.046202036

115.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205646
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/205664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1474333

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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